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I. BEHBOLAEMEEECOVT, ZEHTRFEILOZEEL TS,
Overall assessment of the course.
No — 26k LB EB(N) /TR HBEL (%) "y | B | 2%
. " 1 5 4 3 2 1 mE | @& | SD
: BEREREGIRM) TUED ' 4.26 2,584 | 2,290 [ 1,036 | 156 68 6134 | 85 0.87
Was the course helpful (effective)? 21% | 373% 1 169% | 2.5% | 1.1%
I. CO#BICKL, FROERICOVVTEERETHML TS,
Please respond to the foIIowing items for the course using the 5—point scales.
No RE 2K LB EB(N) /TE BB (%) % 3 ) 2k
. " iy 5 4 3 2 1 mZE | @& | sD
: ?%@W@b‘lﬁﬁﬁ_@itiﬁtb‘é ‘ 4.27 2,699 | 2,279 | 1,028 149 57 6,212 7 0.86
ourse content was clearly organized. 43.4% | 36.7% | 16.5% | 2.4% 0.9%
BMEBEHDPHRMICHEDNTIVDS 2697 | 2145 1134 | 163 67
2 |Teaching materials and resources were 4.24 6,206 13 0.89
used effectively. 43.5% | 34.6% | 183% | 2.6% | 1.1%
3 [ERRESTRERBEANZLLSL a0y | 2383|2061 | 1416} 243 | 98 o0 | 45 | 095
ourse content was interesting and inspiring. 38.4% | 332% | 22.8% | 3.9% 1.6%
25 [~ & £ N AL
4 i&ﬁ lgﬂ?élﬁ?&b\:%\bbné ‘ 421 2,604 | 2,083 | 1,277 173 69 6,206 13 0.91
ourse was taught with enthusiasm. 420% | 33.6% | 20.6% | 2.8% 1.1%
7 =¥ B
5 ﬁﬁb(,\ﬁ::ﬂ(\%ﬁé’éﬁﬁ?é 411 2,421 | 2,084 | 1,439 201 63 6,208 n 0.92
ew theories and topics were presented. 39.0% | 33.6% | 232% | 3.2% 1.0%
R (fRE) DB KETRFALEHAZTS 2228 | 2,095 1,537 | 240 111
6 |Explanations matched the (graduate) students’ 4.08 6,211 8 0.96
level of understanding. 359% | 33.7% | 24.7% | 3.9% | 1.8%
s, N -
. 2t (fR4) B A FECFHTD ‘ 4.29 2837 | 1,858 [ 1,248 | 175 93 6211 8 0.94
Instructor treated (graduate) students fairly. 457% | 299% | 20.1% | 2.8% 1.5%
3 ?%fé}ﬂﬁ[ﬁ]?ﬁ-gfué ‘ 4.09 2,220 | 1,995 | 1,651 | 226 111 6,203 16 0.96
ourse was conducted interactively. 358% | 322% | 26.6% | 3.6% 1.8%
NIRRT 2,143 | 1,942 | 1,872 173 82
? Syllabus is easy to understand. 4.03 345% | 31.3% | 30.1% | 2.8% 1.3% 6.212 7 0.93
10 [P/ 20EBNEEN FONTLS 412 | 28581 2013 1 16451 112 | 69 | oo o5 | 090
Course was conducted according to syllabus. : 38.1% | 32.5% | 26.5% | 1.8% 1.1% ! ’
M. HBEEOVTUTOEEB ICEZELTESL,
Provide an answer for the statement below regarding yourself.
No LREY E273 LB EH(N) /TR (%) # | g5 | &%
. " 1 5 4 3 2 1 mE | @& | SD
o =1 - o
: ?a%lfﬂﬁ_uggﬁx%ﬁhlt _ 411 2,349 | 2,093 | 1,359 | 265 116 s182 | 37 0.97
studied diligently for this course. 38.0% | 33.9% | 22.0% | 43% | 1.9%
1EIDBENTE - EEICE P LTI ER 3BERALLE | SRR | 20 R | 1 BERASRE [ 2 < Lovmn
2 |How much time in average did you spend 2.46 381 480 1,563 | 2,471 | 1,298
preparing and reviewing for one lecture? 6.2% 78% | 25.2% | 39.9% | 21.0% 6,193 26 1.09
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